
5000 5200 5400
]2c) [MeV/0Ds

+D(m

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

310×)2 c
C

an
di

da
te

s 
/ (

10
 M

eV
/ LHCb

 1−9 fb

Data
0Ds

+D →+B
0Ds

∗+D →+B
∗−Ds

+D →0B
∗0Ds

∗+D →+B
∗−Ds

∗+D →s
0B

Comb.

Total model
+π+K

−
K0D →+B

∗0Ds
+D →+B

∗−Ds
+D →s

0B
∗−Ds

∗+D →0B
D∗∗D → B

 


	Contents
	Page 1


